
205 HELP WANTED 
A new way to make money around 
your schedule. Looking for 2-3 sharp 
& ambitious people interested in 
earning $1147 PT. Call 431-4047. 

WORK STUDY POSITION 
CASE MANAGER ASSISTANT 

Assist in placing and monitoring at- 
risk youth at worksites in the com- 
munity. Conduct orientations, collect 
paperwork, weekly visits. Reliable 
transportation required, minimum 2 
term commitment. Contact Cheryl at 
the Looking Glass Riverfront School- 
an accredited high school- 302- 
2554. Operated in partnership with 
the Lane Workforce Partnership and 
local school districts. 
The Emerald is seeking a University 
student interested in joining its staff 
as the Community Editor. Appli- 
cants must be enrolled in classes at 
the University and be available to 
work about 30 hours a week. Quali- 
fied applicants will have experience 
on a daily college newspaper, man- 
agement experience, editing experi- 
ence, and knowledge of Emerald 
and AP style. Applications can be 
picked up at the Emerald office in 
Suite 300 of the EMU on the third 
floor. Applications will be due 5 p.m., 
Wednesday, Nov. 14. Please in- 
clude a resume and five examples of 
your work. The Oregon Daily Emer- 
ald is an equal opportunity employer 
committed to a culturally diverse 
workplace. 

Wanted 
Serious people to work at home. 

$1500-$7000/mo. 
PT/FT 1800-951-7084. 

www.homeboundbiz.com 
Dancers wanted. Will work around 
school schedule. Earn high income. 
Short hours. Apply at the Silver Dol- 
lar Club. 2620 W. 10th PI. 

Attention work from home 
Internet/mail order up to $7000/mo. 

(800)257-1491 
_www.hmbizforyou.com_ 
The English Department will hire 
several qualified U of 0 undergradu- 
ate or graduate students to work as 
research assistant faculty members. 
Applicants should have general re- 
search and bibliographic skills and 
be able to do fast and accurate 
work. Specific assignments may re- 
quire one more of the following: 
knowledge of Endnote, MLA bibliog- 
raphy style, interlibrary loan, still-im- 
age capture, video production, web- 
site design, microform reading, writ- 
ing proofreading, and/or foreign lan- 
guage skills. Current GTF’s not eligi- 
ble. Send a letter describing your in- 
terest in such a position skills, along 
with a comprehensive resume to 
John Gage, Department Head, Eng- 
lish Department University of Ore- 
gon, Eugene, OR 97403-1286. Ap- 
plication deadline: November 26, 
2001. 
Controller opening in ASUO Execu- 
tive office. Starting now until May 
2002. 15 hrs./wk. Come by ASUO 
office for info and applications. Posi- 
tion closes 11/16 at 5:00 p.m. 
AA/EOE/ADA. 

Attention Work from Home 
$1500mo/PT, $5000mo/FT 

Mail Order Internet, 888-442-3927 
Work From Home. $1,000-$5,000 
PT/FT. Free Book/Full Training. 800- 
210-5687. 
Child care subsidy programs admin. 
Experience in Microsoft 98 and Lo- 
tus 123 helpful. Must have good 
communication skills and caring de- 
meanor. Call Jackie at 346-0632 or 
Jenn at 346-0651 for info. Closes 
11/16 at 5 p.m. AA/EOE/ADA. 
EMT or nurse to work with CA- 
HOOTS, Eugene’s 911-dispatched 
crisis-intervention program. Quarter 
time, $429/mo. Apply at White Bird 
Clinic, 341 E. 12th Ave. 

LARGE, CLEAN, QUIET 1 bd. 
1630 Ferry St. $465. Avail. Now! 

No pets! Call 741-0320. 

UNIVERSITY 
COMMONS 

APARTMENTS 
Now Leasing! 
Bus route to campus. 
Call now! 

541-338-4000 
www.capstone-dev.com 

One bedroom apartment for rent. 
18th & Kincaid. $425/mo. Furnish- 
ed, newly remodeled. W/S/G paid. 
Move in by Jan. 7. 888 18th #10. 
More info, bnavara@hotmail.com or 
345-8280. 
Two bdrm furnished apt. 4 blocks to 
UO. 1200 Ferry St. Available now 
$495/mo. Parking, laundry, d/w, dis- 
posal. 343-3318 
2 bdrms, $550-$575, 3.5 blocks from 
UO. 1550 Mill St., furnished. Avail. 
Now! Parking avail. 484-9922. 
2 bdrms, $630, 1 block from UO, fur- 
nished. Avail. Now! Parking avail. 
484-9922. 

New 1 bdrms furnished apts., 
Close to campus, $525-$575. 

510-0277 or 434-8301. 

Oak Creek, South Gate, and 
Hampton Apartments. 1, 2 & 4 
bdrm flat/townhouse style apts. Ex- 
cellent Move-In Special/Free Rent! 
W/D. Call Willis 344-6540. 

www.dailyemerald.com 
NICE NEW 4 BDRM NEAR UO for 
intro rate $640, laundry, parking, loft 
beds, 950 Patterson. 343-6000 

Very clean, quiet, close to campus. 
1 bdrm apartment. $425/mo. Shan- 
non’s Place Apartments. 585 E. 19th 
Ave. 345-6475. 

THE 
TREETOPS 
1933 Garden Avenue 
• 1 bedroom 1 bath 

750 sq. ft. $650/mo. 
$500 deposit 

• Private balcony with view 
of the Willamette River 

• Dishwasher, disposal, 
range, refrigerator, 
microwave, fireplace 

• Free on-site laundry 
• Free water, sewer & | 

garbage services g 

Mallard Properties 
465-3825 

Two bedroom • $585 
On campus. 

Call 344-2657. Talray Holdings 

Spring Ridge Village 
South Hills Village 

1411 A Street 
Springfield, OR 97477 

Sorry No Pets 
Only 2.5 miles from UofO 

On bus line 
1*2 

Bedroom Units 
Call TODAY for Special! 

746-9036 

Centr’e Court Village 
3667 Main Street 

Springfield, OR 97478 
Sorry No Pets 

1*2 
Bedroom Apt. Homes 

All w/dishwasher & disposals 
Free Expanded TV Cable 

741-4726 
Greatly Reduced 2 weeks free! 
318 E. 15th Great location! 3 bdrm. 
New Paint! Must see! Wood floors, 
range & refrigerator. Garbage paid. 
$695 + deposits. Lease. 688-2060. 

Campus Apts. Avail, now. 2 bdrm 
$550- $675. Month to month lease. 
343-8545. 

[220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 
1149 Ferry 

The Firtree Apartments 
Very close to campus! Only a few 1 

and 2 bedrooms left! Completely 
remodeled, fully applianced, 

laundry, covered parking available. 
Now renting for fall term- $525/$595. 

Call 684-0515. 

623 East 17th Alley #B2 studio 
$415/month; $350 deposit 

Call 465-3825 

SPACIOUS 1 BEDROOM, 850 sq. 
ft., gas fireplace, laundry hookups, 
covered parking, free cable, exer- 
cise room, tennis/basketball court, 
low energy cost & “super-good- 
cents” constructed $650.00 Cen- 
tennial & Kinsrow. 342-5735. 

1 bdrm vintage apartment in 4-plex. 
Lots of light, spacious, hardwood 
floors, laundry on-site, 14th & Patter- 
son. $535/mo., 683-5567 

1965 Patterson 
The Greenwood Apartments 

Do you like NEW? 
New cabinets, counters, appliances, 
floor coverings, lighting, plumbing 
fixtures and windows! Just a few 

spacious units left in this quite com- 
plex. 1 & 2 bedrooms, $575/$695 

Call 683-2271 to view today. 

1 block to UO, parking/laundry. Qui- 
et policy,-no pets. $250/mo. Alder 
St. Quads. 1360 Alder, 345-5949. 

ticketmaster | fastixx 
tickets 

Horoscope by Linda C. Black 
TODAY'S BIRTHDAY (Nov. 13). You sure are 

powerful this year. That's good, because you 
have some big choices to make. Should you 
move or stay? Renovate? Redecorate? Maybe a 
new coat of paint? finish up the projects you’ve 
got going,'then get really creative. Make your 
home close to perfect. 
To get the advantage, check the day's rating: 10 
is the easiest day, 0 the most challenging. 
ARIES (March 21 -April 19) Today is a 4 
Sometimes you like to be in front of the roaring 
crowds, to be the star of the show. Sometimes 
you like to be backstage where nobody can see 

you, and that's just as it should be. There are 

things that should only be done in private, like 
counting money. 
TAURUS (April 20-May 20) Today is a 6 
You're an excellent listener, and that's a talent 
you'll put to good use. Your mate or partner is 
running into one frustration after another. You 
could offer good advice, but you'd be wiser to 
let the other person do most of the talking. Let 
him or her figure it out. 
GEMINI (May 21-June 21) Today is a 6 Re- 
sist temptation for one more day. Don't schedule 
outings, meetings or even lunch with friends. 
Save it all for Friday. You'll have your hands full 
keeping up with grunge work. The money is 
good, so stick with it. 
CANCER (June 22-July 22) Today is an 8 If 
you ve recently made a major purchase, you 
may have some explaining to do. You shouldn't 
be in too much trouble, though. Love rules, 
starting tonight. None of that other stuff matters. 
LEO (July 23-Aug. 22) Today is a 5 The more 

you learn, the more powerful you become 
There's a real puzzle to be solved It might take a 
while, so be patient. Give it until Friday. 
VIRGO (Aug. 23-Sept. 22) Today is a 7 Invest 

in your own education. The more you learn, the 
more problems you'll encounter. These are 
called "growing pains." Get used to 'em. 
LIBRA (Sept. 23-Oct 22) Today is a 6 Tie up 
loose ends, and do the sorting and filing. You 
don't want to lose important papers under a 
stack of magazines. Some things you've been 
saving can be discarded to make more room. 
Make that your next project. 
SCORPIO (Oct. 23-Nov. 21) Today is a 7 You 
could get a lot more done if you weren't drag- 
ging that anchor around. What is it? Something 
you need to express? Something you're worried 
about? You prefer action to talk, but you can't 
take action until tomorrow, so maybe you 
should talk. 
SAGITTARIUS (Nov. 22-Dec 21) Today is a 5 
The more you learn, the more questions arise. 
The more you complete, the more there is to do. 
Is there no end to this mystery? The path to take 
should become obvious tomorrow. 
CAPRICORN (Dec. 22-Jan. 19) Today is a 7 
You're getting luckier, so don't despair when a 

couple of things you try don't work out. You're a 
master at rising above adversity, and you can do 
it again. You can also teach a friend through your 
example. 
AQUARIUS (Jan. 20-Feb. 18) Today is a 5 
There will be some sort of a test, possibly an oral 
exam. You'll be given the chance to prove you 
know what you're talking about. Better collect 
the stats you'll need! 
PISCES (Feb. 19-March 20) Today is a 6 Trav- 
el is a mess, Don't even mail any packages. 
They re liable to get lost, too Information or 
checks you were expecting will probably be de- 
layed Best to stay where you are. preferably at 
home. Catch up on your reading 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
2140 Harris 

3 blocks to UO. Lots of light. $295- 
$310 includes utilities and kitchen 
use. Lease. Laundry available. Sorry 
no pets. No smoking. 688-2060. 

ROOMS FOR RENT. Great for se- 
rious students/working people. 4 
blocks from UO entrance. All utils, 
paid, house telephone & cleaning 
service provided. No drugs & dis- 
ruptive behavior. 341-9434 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
4 bdrm, 2 ba. Large family room, ga- 
rage. Completely remodeled, on bus 
route. $1200 + dep. 12 mo. lease. 
1815 Norkenzie Rd. 342-7747. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Female roommate wanted, 1 bdrm 
in beautiful 5 bdrm house, 60 ft 
from campus, living room, dining 
room, kitchen, w/d. Personal bath & 
personal parking space. $440/mo. + 

small utility bill. Need to fill space in 
3 wks. 513-9099. 

Fabulous house 1 mile to campus. 
Great room available, w/d, huge 
basement garage, bus stop $349/mo 
+utils and deposit. 431-0081 

Looking for friendly female room- 
mate to share spacious 2 bdrm apt. 
$295 + util. 19th & Alder, 434-6542 

Female roommate wanted 2 share 
2 bedroom 1 bath apartment. Avail 
1/1/02 $347.50/mo. +1/2 utils. Meg- 
an 434-6494. 

255 HOUSING WANTED 
Going abroad 2nd semester? inter- 
ested in renting room contact: Greg 
at gregbres@bu.edu 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
Fraternities • Sororities 
Clubs • Student Groups 

Earn $1,000-$2,000 this semester 
with the easy Campusfundraiser 
.com three hour fundraising event. 
Does not involve credit card ap- 
plications. Fundraising dates are 
filling quickly, so call today! Contact 
Campusfundraiser.com at (888) 
923-3238, or visit 
www.campusfundraiser.com 

I- 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 

Martini, Anyone? Visit us at the Holi- 
day Market, November 17 &18. 

www.martinianyone.com 

285 SERVICES 

Abortion Services to 21 weeks. Free 
pregnancy tests. 

All Women's Health Services. 
633 E. 11th, 342-5940 

SMILE! O' 
r 

285 SERVICES 

Pregnant? Or maybe? 
New medical clinic, confidential, free 

1st Way 687-8651 
firstwayl ©juno.com 

Experienced academic editor and 
English teacher will edit/proofread 
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